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ALIKI  

2700K WARM WHITE

Material

CRI

Mercury/Hg 0mg

Class

Beam angle

Voltage

Aluminum

90

Class II

38°

220-240V~ 50Hz

IP class IP44

Wattage

CCT

Light source

Dimmability

8W LED

2700K Warm white

Fixed LED Module

Dimmable

600lm

Lifetime 40 000 hours

Lumen

20°

Kipningsgrad: 20º
Schwenkbar bis: 20º
Angle of tilt: 20º
Lampans vridningsgrad: 20º
Degré de déversement: 20º
Kantelbaar: 20º

83mm
83mm

83mm
83mm

83mm
 83mm

Item N°: 2310320001
Db: 2326251
Hvid/Weiss/White
Vit/Blanc/Wit

ALIKI  

Item N°: 2310320001
Db: 2326251
Hvid/Weiss/White
Vit/Blanc/Wit

ALIKI  

1-KIT

≥60mm
5~26mm 45mm

40.000Hours

Tilt angle 20°

20°
TILT ANGLE

38°

IP44

8W

600
90°

40.000Hours

20°
TILT ANGLE


